
        

                                                        

 

 

Расписание работы спортивных секций 

на 2023-2024 учебный год 

 

 

 ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ Тренер-преподаватель 

Футбол  15.00-

17.00 

 15.00-

17.00 

 15.00-

17.00 

Сатбаев  

Тимур Ермекович 

 

Волейбол   15.00-

16.30 

 15.00-

16.30 

 Сатбаев  

Тимур Ермекович 

 

Самбо 19.15-

21.00 

 19.15-

21.00 

 19.15-

21.00 

Сатбаев  

Тимур Ермекович 

 

Атлетическая 

гимнастика 

19.15-

21.00 

 19.15-

21.00 

 19.15-

21.00 

Сатбаев  

Тимур Ермекович 

 

 


